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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NJC LATVIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIELE Toldo (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Compact
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 2.0 °C

FINISH : 2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ZUKOVSKIS Edgars (LAT)
- A - GOMINGE Giselle (GBR)

SENDIHOFER Lukas (GBR)
- A - GOMINGE Giselle (GBR)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15202/12/23 15202/12/23
GATES 35 35
DIRECTIONS 34 34
STARTING TIME 7:00 9:00

LIST n°1924     APPLIED PENALTY: 23.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 20.73 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 36, Number of NSA: 13

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

18.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6349  /  18.03.2024 at 10:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Women  

1 5 6296046 WIESER Emma ITA 2003 U21 50.72 (4) 55.83 (1) 1:46.55 23.00

2 4 299632 INSAM Vivien ITA 1997 U30 50.69 (2) 55.97 (4) 1:46.66 0.11 24.04

3 12 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia ITA 2004 U21 51.03 (5) 55.83 (1) 1:46.86 0.31 25.94

4 9 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca ARG 1998 U30 50.71 (3) 56.27 (9) 1:46.98 0.43 27.08

5 2 299388 BERTANI Luisa BUL 1996 U30 51.19 (7) 56.03 (6) 1:47.22 0.67 29.35

6 3 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI 1993 Mast-C 51.31 (8) 56.06 (7) 1:47.37 0.82 30.77

7 13 6296811 VANNI Camilla ITA 2006 U18 51.05 (6) 56.38 (10) 1:47.43 0.88 31.34

8 14 6295165 ROSSETTI Marta ITA 1999 U30 51.67 (10) 55.90 (3) 1:47.57 1.02 32.67

9 15 435484 ZIEBA Hanna POL 2005 U21 51.59 (9) 56.15 (8) 1:47.74 1.19 34.28

10 6 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura ITA 2000 U30 51.78 (11) 55.97 (4) 1:47.75 1.20 34.37

11 17 6296647 FILL Valentina ITA 2005 U21 52.38 (14) 56.69 (11) 1:49.07 2.52 46.89

12 16 435487 BANDO Magdalena POL 2005 U21 52.10 (13) 57.11 (15) 1:49.21 2.66 48.21

12 1 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia UKR 2000 U30 52.04 (12) 57.17 (17) 1:49.21 2.66 48.21

14 19 6296798 SAVORGNANI Giulia ITA 2006 U18 52.64 (15) 56.98 (14) 1:49.62 3.07 52.10

15 18 6297058 DI SABATINO Alessandra ITA 2007 U18 52.75 (17) 56.94 (13) 1:49.69 3.14 52.76

16 24 6297077 OPRANDI Giorgia ITA 2007 U18 52.70 (16) 57.16 (16) 1:49.86 3.31 54.38

17 20 6296611 DI SABATINO Ilaria ITA 2005 U21 52.88 (18) 57.41 (18) 1:50.29 3.74 58.45

18 11 56566 GROSS Julia AUT 2001 U30 52.96 (20) 57.65 (20) 1:50.61 4.06 61.49

19 27 6297096 DAUTI Semire ITA 2007 U18 53.87 (22) 56.78 (12) 1:50.65 4.10 61.86

20 23 108602 KLOTZ Saffron CAN 2004 U21 53.31 (21) 57.64 (19) 1:50.95 4.40 64.71

21 22 496584 ROVIRA Maria ESP 2004 U21 54.24 (23) 57.65 (20) 1:51.89 5.34 73.62

22 28 496701 ALVAREZ GALAN Paula ESP 2006 U18 54.38 (24) 58.19 (22) 1:52.57 6.02 80.06

23 30 6297059 PISTILLI Valentina ITA 2007 U18 55.00 (26) 58.40 (23) 1:53.40 6.85 87.93

24 25 555077 ERENPREISA Helena LAT 2004 U21 55.80 (27) 58.87 (24) 1:54.67 8.12 99.97

25 32 395027 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 U18 56.57 (30) 59.04 (25) 1:55.61 9.06 108.88

26 34 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 U18 56.56 (29) 59.47 (26) 1:56.03 9.48 112.86

27 35 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 U18 57.12 (32) 1:01.78 (27) 1:58.90 12.35 140.07
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GABRIELE Toldo (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Compact
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 2.0 °C

FINISH : 2.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ZUKOVSKIS Edgars (LAT)
- A - GOMINGE Giselle (GBR)

SENDIHOFER Lukas (GBR)
- A - GOMINGE Giselle (GBR)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15202/12/23 15202/12/23
GATES 35 35
DIRECTIONS 34 34
STARTING TIME 7:00 9:00

LIST n°1924     APPLIED PENALTY: 23.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 20.73 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 36, Number of NSA: 13
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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NJC LATVIA

OFFICIAL RESULTS

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

18.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6349  /  18.03.2024 at 10:03  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

28 33 225889 PUTMAN Daisy GBR 2007 U18 59.14 (33) 1:03.42 (28) 2:02.56 16.01 174.76

29 36 555094 FJODOROVA Sofija LAT 2007 U18 59.45 (34) 1:04.22 (29) 2:03.67 17.12 185.28

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

8 225612 MEAD Darcie GBR 1996 U30

10 516744 ZURBRIGGEN Anina BUL 2003 U21

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (5)

7 6295580 AGNELLI Carole ITA 2001 U30 50.60

21 25227 GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia AND 2004 U21 52.90

26 56707 HRGIC Lana AUT 2005 U21 54.52

29 496575 GISASOLA GISASOLA Jone ESP 2004 U21 55.89

31 225874 PUTMAN Abigail GBR 2006 U18 56.84
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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NJC LATVIA

PENALTY CALCULATION

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

18.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6349  /  18.03.2024 at 10:04  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 5 6296046 WIESER Emma ITA 2003 28.07 28.07 0.00

2 4 299632 INSAM Vivien ITA 1997 24.81 24.81 1.04

3 12 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia ITA 2004 29.62 - -

4 9 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca ARG 1998 37.33 - -

5 2 299388 BERTANI Luisa BUL 1996 20.00 20.00 6.35

6 3 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI 1993 20.85 20.85 7.77

7 13 6296811 VANNI Camilla ITA 2006 31.54 - -

8 14 6295165 ROSSETTI Marta ITA 1999 43.87 - -

9 15 435484 ZIEBA Hanna POL 2005 40.49 - -

10 6 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura ITA 2000 23.79 23.79 11.37

  

Best 5 at start

5 2 299388 BERTANI Luisa BUL 1996 20.00

6 3 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI 1993 20.85

10 6 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura ITA 2000 23.79

2 4 299632 INSAM Vivien ITA 1997 24.81

DNF 7 6295580 AGNELLI Carole ITA 2001 26.84

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 116.29

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 117.52

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 26.53

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 207.28 / 10 20.73

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (20.73) 23.00

  

Timing
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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NJC LATVIA

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

18.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6349  /  18.03.2024 at 07:21  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 7 6295580 AGNELLI Carole ITA 2001 26.55 (7) 14.84 (2) 41.39 (1) 9.21 (5) 50.60

2 4 299632 INSAM Vivien ITA 1997 26.04 (1) 15.46 (5) 41.50 (2) 9.19 (3) 50.69 0.09

3 9 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca ARG 1998 26.52 (6) 15.05 (3) 41.57 (4) 9.14 (2) 50.71 0.11

4 5 6296046 WIESER Emma ITA 2003 26.71 (10) 14.79 (1) 41.50 (2) 9.22 (6) 50.72 0.12

5 12 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia ITA 2004 26.49 (5) 15.41 (4) 41.90 (7) 9.13 (1) 51.03 0.43

6 13 6296811 VANNI Camilla ITA 2006 26.34 (3) 15.51 (7) 41.85 (5) 9.20 (4) 51.05 0.45

7 2 299388 BERTANI Luisa BUL 1996 26.43 (4) 15.46 (5) 41.89 (6) 9.30 (10) 51.19 0.59

8 3 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI 1993 26.31 (2) 15.69 (12) 42.00 (8) 9.31 (11) 51.31 0.71

9 15 435484 ZIEBA Hanna POL 2005 26.72 (11) 15.58 (9) 42.30 (11) 9.29 (9) 51.59 0.99

10 14 6295165 ROSSETTI Marta ITA 1999 26.65 (9) 15.54 (8) 42.19 (9) 9.48 (12) 51.67 1.07

11 6 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura ITA 2000 26.58 (8) 15.69 (12) 42.27 (10) 9.51 (13) 51.78 1.18

12 1 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia UKR 2000 27.08 (13) 15.70 (14) 42.78 (12) 9.26 (7) 52.04 1.44

13 16 435487 BANDO Magdalena POL 2005 27.20 (16) 15.62 (10) 42.82 (13) 9.28 (8) 52.10 1.50

14 17 6296647 FILL Valentina ITA 2005 27.22 (17) 15.63 (11) 42.85 (14) 9.53 (14) 52.38 1.78

15 19 6296798 SAVORGNANI Giulia ITA 2006 27.02 (12) 16.06 (18) 43.08 (16) 9.56 (15) 52.64 2.04

16 24 6297077 OPRANDI Giorgia ITA 2007 27.27 (18) 15.78 (15) 43.05 (15) 9.65 (22) 52.70 2.10

17 18 6297058 DI SABATINO Alessandra ITA 2007 27.28 (19) 15.87 (16) 43.15 (17) 9.60 (17) 52.75 2.15

18 20 6296611 DI SABATINO Ilaria ITA 2005 27.38 (21) 15.87 (16) 43.25 (19) 9.63 (19) 52.88 2.28

19 21 25227 GARCIA LAFOZ Claudia AND 2004 27.28 (19) 16.06 (18) 43.34 (20) 9.56 (15) 52.90 2.30

20 11 56566 GROSS Julia AUT 2001 27.14 (14) 16.08 (20) 43.22 (18) 9.74 (25) 52.96 2.36

21 23 108602 KLOTZ Saffron CAN 2004 27.17 (15) 16.50 (23) 43.67 (21) 9.64 (20) 53.31 2.71

22 27 6297096 DAUTI Semire ITA 2007 27.97 (23) 16.19 (21) 44.16 (22) 9.71 (24) 53.87 3.27

23 22 496584 ROVIRA Maria ESP 2004 28.37 (25) 16.23 (22) 44.60 (23) 9.64 (20) 54.24 3.64

24 28 496701 ALVAREZ GALAN Paula ESP 2006 28.22 (24) 16.54 (24) 44.76 (24) 9.62 (18) 54.38 3.78

25 26 56707 HRGIC Lana AUT 2005 27.71 (22) 17.07 (26) 44.78 (25) 9.74 (25) 54.52 3.92

26 30 6297059 PISTILLI Valentina ITA 2007 28.55 (26) 16.67 (25) 45.22 (26) 9.78 (27) 55.00 4.40

27 25 555077 ERENPREISA Helena LAT 2004 28.70 (27) 17.08 (27) 45.78 (27) 10.02 (30) 55.80 5.20

28 29 496575 GISASOLA GISASOLA Jone ESP 2004 28.70 (27) 17.16 (28) 45.86 (28) 10.03 (31) 55.89 5.29

29 34 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 29.02 (30) 17.55 (30) 46.57 (30) 9.99 (29) 56.56 5.96

30 32 395027 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 29.39 (31) 17.20 (29) 46.59 (31) 9.98 (28) 56.57 5.97

31 31 225874 PUTMAN Abigail GBR 2006 28.92 (29) 17.60 (31) 46.52 (29) 10.32 (33) 56.84 6.24

32 35 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 29.49 (32) 17.93 (32) 47.42 (32) 9.70 (23) 57.12 6.52

33 33 225889 PUTMAN Daisy GBR 2007 30.10 (33) 18.37 (34) 48.47 (33) 10.67 (34) 59.14 8.54

34 36 555094 FJODOROVA Sofija LAT 2007 31.13 (34) 18.06 (33) 49.19 (34) 10.26 (32) 59.45 8.85
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FIS BALTIC CUP 6

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
WOMEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NJC LATVIA

RESULTS RUN 2

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.07

18.03.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 6349  /  18.03.2024 at 09:59  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Women  

1 12 6296299 VALLERIANI Giulia ITA 2004 28.66 (7) 16.39 (5) 45.05 (5) 10.78 (4) 55.83

1 5 6296046 WIESER Emma ITA 2003 27.22 (1) 17.68 (19) 44.90 (2) 10.93 (9) 55.83

3 14 6295165 ROSSETTI Marta ITA 1999 28.44 (4) 16.56 (7) 45.00 (3) 10.90 (7) 55.90 0.07

4 6 6295276 STEINMAIR Laura ITA 2000 28.62 (5) 16.26 (2) 44.88 (1) 11.09 (14) 55.97 0.14

4 4 299632 INSAM Vivien ITA 1997 45.30 (6) 10.67 (3) 55.97 0.14

6 2 299388 BERTANI Luisa BUL 1996 28.73 (8) 16.67 (10) 45.40 (8) 10.63 (2) 56.03 0.20

7 3 516283 ELLENBERGER Andrea SUI 1993 28.64 (6) 16.38 (4) 45.02 (4) 11.04 (11) 56.06 0.23

8 15 435484 ZIEBA Hanna POL 2005 28.81 (9) 16.51 (6) 45.32 (7) 10.83 (5) 56.15 0.32

9 9 35222 BARUZZI FARRIOL Francesca ARG 1998 27.50 (2) 18.21 (20) 45.71 (12) 10.56 (1) 56.27 0.44

10 13 6296811 VANNI Camilla ITA 2006 29.10 (13) 16.30 (3) 45.40 (8) 10.98 (10) 56.38 0.55

11 17 6296647 FILL Valentina ITA 2005 28.98 (11) 16.57 (8) 45.55 (10) 11.14 (16) 56.69 0.86

12 27 6297096 DAUTI Semire ITA 2007 28.99 (12) 16.68 (11) 45.67 (11) 11.11 (15) 56.78 0.95

13 18 6297058 DI SABATINO Alessandra ITA 2007 29.19 (15) 16.57 (8) 45.76 (13) 11.18 (17) 56.94 1.11

14 19 6296798 SAVORGNANI Giulia ITA 2006 29.19 (15) 16.89 (13) 46.08 (16) 10.90 (7) 56.98 1.15

15 16 435487 BANDO Magdalena POL 2005 28.97 (10) 16.90 (14) 45.87 (14) 11.24 (21) 57.11 1.28

16 24 6297077 OPRANDI Giorgia ITA 2007 29.40 (20) 16.90 (14) 46.30 (18) 10.86 (6) 57.16 1.33

17 1 695130 SHEPILENKO Anastasiia UKR 2000 29.22 (17) 16.90 (14) 46.12 (17) 11.05 (12) 57.17 1.34

18 20 6296611 DI SABATINO Ilaria ITA 2005 29.22 (17) 16.71 (12) 45.93 (15) 11.48 (25) 57.41 1.58

19 23 108602 KLOTZ Saffron CAN 2004 29.28 (19) 17.17 (18) 46.45 (19) 11.19 (20) 57.64 1.81

20 22 496584 ROVIRA Maria ESP 2004 30.60 (22) 15.87 (1) 46.47 (20) 11.18 (17) 57.65 1.82

20 11 56566 GROSS Julia AUT 2001 29.52 (21) 16.95 (17) 46.47 (20) 11.18 (17) 57.65 1.82

22 28 496701 ALVAREZ GALAN Paula ESP 2006 46.75 (22) 11.44 (24) 58.19 2.36

23 30 6297059 PISTILLI Valentina ITA 2007 47.14 (23) 11.26 (22) 58.40 2.57

24 25 555077 ERENPREISA Helena LAT 2004 47.39 (24) 11.48 (25) 58.87 3.04

25 32 395027 TEDER Hanna Gret EST 2007 28.41 (3) 19.56 (22) 47.97 (26) 11.07 (13) 59.04 3.21

26 34 555089 SALNIKOVA Frida LAT 2006 29.15 (14) 18.80 (21) 47.95 (25) 11.52 (27) 59.47 3.64

27 35 555088 SALNIKOVA Elza LAT 2006 50.44 (27) 11.34 (23) 1:01.78 5.95

28 33 225889 PUTMAN Daisy GBR 2007 51.13 (28) 12.29 (28) 1:03.42 7.59

29 36 555094 FJODOROVA Sofija LAT 2007 51.53 (29) 12.69 (29) 1:04.22 8.39


